

Ú
SLP(C)No. 8193 OF 2001

ITEM No.7
(MM)

Court No. 6

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8193/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 15/03/2001 in CR 316/97
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

DHANNALAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KALAWATIBAI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for accepting English translation and permission to
submit additional document(s) and accepting English translation and
with prayer for interim relief) (For Final Disposal)
With

SLP(C)No.8776/2001

(With Appln(s) for accepting English Translation and with prayer
for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 19/02/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List after two weeks.

.SP1

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master

(Kanchan Jain)
AR-cum-PS